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Grant David Franklin

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode WD17 1HP

Date of birth October 1963
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
GRANT FRANKLIN LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SATIS TAX LIMITED

TUNG SING & CO LIMITED
SUBLIME ACCOUNTING LIMITED
PALL MALL BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

SATIS ASSET MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HILLIER HOPKINS GROUP LIMITED
HH ACCOUNTING & TAX SERVICES
LIMITED

H H COMPANY SECRETARIAL
LIMITED

H H DIRECTOR SERVICES LIMITED
HILLIER HOPKINS LLP

N/A* - no information available

Grant David Franklin

Number
07154742

Number

11514922
07057809
10339349
10126263

07998681

05434747
05148576

05369495

05369531
0OC303707

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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914128806

914128806
First Floor Radius House 51
Clarendon Road

Watford
Herts
England
British

App. Date
11/02/2010

App. Date
13/08/2018
01/12/2016
13/09/2016
22/08/2016

12/11/2012

25/11/2010
23/09/2010

23/09/2010

23/09/2010
16/01/2003

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/04/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019
01/04/2019

31/03/2010

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
LLP Member



